
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Nr.
55

770
21
48

111
11

444
181
83
73
22
23
36
32
44

Nome
Paulo Louco
Marco Scalamandre
Alexandre Joao Romcy
Luiz Fernando Guerreiro/Nene
Gustavo Borges
Augusto Neves Tolentino/Prisci
Markenson Marques dos Santos
Carlos Marcelo / Lu Klai
Antonio Pitta Neto
Marcelo Fortes
Paulo Kalassa
Fernando Pessoa
Manu Clauset
Tarcilo Pimentel Sobrinho
Paulo F Lopes

Classe
GTTS ALDEE

GTTS ALDEE

Convidados

GTS ATE 2.0

GT ATE 1.6

GT ATE 1.6

GTTS ALDEE

GT ATE 1.6

GTS ATE 2.0

Convidados

Associado

Associado

GT ATE 1.6

Convidados

Convidados

Melhor Tm
1:50.298
1:51.077
1:52.017
1:53.823
1:53.833
1:54.742
1:57.331
1:59.207
1:59.350
2:00.193
2:02.164
2:02.749
2:03.896
2:12.006
2:22.422

Na volta
9
6
6
4
4
3
3
5
3
5
4
2
2
2
5

Dif
-

+0.779
+1.719
+3.525
+3.535
+4.444
+7.033
+8.909
+9.052
+9.895

+11.866
+12.451
+13.598
+21.708
+32.124

2o. melhor
1:50.981
1:52.723
1:53.384
1:54.021
1:55.174
1:55.063
1:59.408
1:59.404
1:59.373
2:01.161
2:04.225

-.---
2:04.397
6:09.826
2:23.202

Melhor Spd
89,104
88,479
87,737
86,345
86,337
85,653
83,763
82,445
82,346
81,768
80,449
80,066
79,325
74,451
69,006

Pontos
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Classificado pela melhor voltaMarcas Raceville

Domingo

Treino livre 2

Qualificação (30:00 Tempo)

RaceVille 2,730 Km

07/09/2025 10:00

Classicos RaceVille
     06/07 - 08/25
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